THE DATASHEET OF
STA2051TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
December 2008   Rev 3 1/7
STA2051
32-bit single chip baseband controller

STA2051
 5/7
2 Ordering information
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
STA2051 TQFP64 Tray
STA2051TR TQFP64 Tape and reel
STA2051E TQFP144 Tray
STA2051ETR TQFP144 Tape and reel
E-STA2051 TQFP64 Tray
E-STA2051TR TQFP64 Tape and reel
STA2051
6/7